FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 11 February 2024 at 1:27 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ararat - Sunday, 11 February 2024

3:12PM - W. L. 'Bill Biggin' Hcp (58) (1600m)

08 Mangione 2/1: 74 6 3 Jun '20 0.9L
3:47 PM - Bob Barr Smith Hcp (58) (1100m)

07 Alassak 2/1: 87 9 4 Aug'l7  06L
4:25PM - T.M.'Murray' Slattery Willaura Cup (Bm70) (2200m)

05 Think 'n' Fly 2/1: 36 2 3 Apr 22 471
5:05PM - Millear Family Hcp (58) (1300m)

03 Yaki Ishi 5/1: 14 1 4 Mar'22  53L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

58.0 575
58.5 60.0
62.5 60.0
60.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

0.5

18

0.4

34

Months Form BLP
Idle Score

9.5 3

14.8 5

54 3

8.4 7

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.5

10.8

24

44

Trainer

Carter

Jeffreys

Noonan

Dyer

Jockey

Hill

Ladd

Hill

Hill

Age

8G

10G

G

4G



Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

3:20 PM - TASCO Petroleum Hcep (58) (1100m)

05 Emerald Court 2/1:12 2 7 Nov 21
3:55PM - Southeast Motor Company Hcp (58) (1100m)

02 Eagles Forever 2/1: 32 7 7 Dec '22

03 Load And Go 2/1: 20 8 10 Mar'21
4:35 PM - PPHS Hcp (58) (1430m)

05 Final Chance 2/1: 56 2 3 Jun'20
5:15PM - MiniJumbuk Naracoorte Cup (Bm78) (2000m)

01 Clever Man 7/4: 57 2 2 May '23

05 Frankel Star 2/1: 55 4 2 Apr 22

07 Scenic Host 2/1: 25 6 4 Sep '22

02 Farooq 11/7: 49 7 7 Feb'23
5:55 PM - Coopers Brewery (Bm66) (1200m)

01 River Twain 8/4: 30 8 7 Jul '22

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Naracoorte - Sunday, 11 February 2024

3.7L

7.6L
4.2L

2.0L

13L
0.2L
4.1L
6.6L

18.1L

58.5

58.0
58.5

60.0

55.5
57.0

60.5

58.0

Win
Wt

59.0

59.5
61.0

575

54.0
60.0

54.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

60.0
60.0

Fred
Factor

4.5

10.3
7.3

Months

Form

Idle Score

11

135

243
253

4.3

9.6
7.4
14.1
14.8

BLP

11

17
17

~N 00 W~

29

Value

77

Emerg
Factor

6.5

17.3
15.3

13

7.6
54
10.1
7.8

30.8

Trainer

Lehmann

Wilson
Wilson

Whittle

White
Seyers
O'Leary
Murphy

Saxon

Jockey

Logan

Williams
Eaton

Tootell

Weatherley
Crowther
Tourneur
Opperman

Weatherley

Age

5M

6G
G

G

G
8G
6M
8G

6G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Hobart - Sunday, 11 February 2024

4:00 PM - Magic Millions Thomas Lyons Stakes (1400m)

04 Indispensable 2/1: 48 1
06 Alpine Wolf 13/6: 19 5
01 Turk Warrior 3/2: 22 8
02 BelloBeau 16/6: 15 9
03 First Accused 117: 29 11
05 Shot Of Irish 6/3: 43 12
4:40 PM - Ladbrokes Hobart Cup (2400m)
06 Wyclif 14/4: 32 1
01 Aurora'sSymphon 8/2: 38 2
y
09 Travelling Gigolo ~ 3/1: 27 4
04 Ashy Boy 3/1: 34 6
05 Grand Pierro 6/1: 17 7
03 Swoop Dog 10/4: 29 8
02 Alhambralad 5/2: 30 9
08 Rising Light 3/1:34 10

2
13

3
1
5
9

= O

NEFE, WwwnNhOo

Jul ‘21

Feb 23
Jan '22
Feb'23
Feb 23
Jun '20

Feb 22
Feb'23

Feb'23
Feb'22
Oct 22
Feb'23
Sep'23
Feb'23

0.1L
9.3L
0.6L

0.9L
27.5L

52L

52L
3.5L
221
3.7L

8.4L

Carried
Wt

58.5
56.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
60.5

53.0
58.5
59.0
59.0

59.0
59.0
59.0

Win

58.5
54.0

58.5
60.5

59.0
59.0

59.0

59.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.5
9.3 11
10
0.4 11
13 11
26.3
6.4
0.8 11
13 11
-0.4
22
0.6 11
-1.9 4
4.6 11

Form BLP
Score
35 2
213 22
12.0 3
104 1
173 6
473 35
124 11
3.8 1
10.3 6
7.6 1
12.2 5
116 3
8.1 0
216 11

Value

8.4

10.9

Emerg
Factor

15
143
9.0

123
383

Trainer

Blacker
Campbell
Stevenson
Trinder
Stevenson
Keys

Maher
Wilde

Keys
Stevenson
Warren
Blacker
Payne
Delon

Jockey

Newitt
Williams
Muhcu
Maskiell
Jordan
McNeil

Hefel
Childs

Pires
Newitt
Williams
Carr
McNeil
Jordan

Age

G
5G
5G
4G
6G
9G

G
G

6G
5G
4G
6G
6G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Place Race

Last Last Caried Win

Marg Wt Wt

Singapor e - Sunday, 11 February 2024

4:00 PM - Blizzard 2019 Mdn (1200m)

02 Flying Success

5:00 PM - Big Brother 2017 Hcp (C4) (1000m)

01 Mimosas

6:30 PM - Stepitup 2014 Hcp (C4) (1600m)

08 Fighter
04 King's Gambit

4/2:5 10 6
2/1:13 8 10
2/1: 35 4 11
35/9: 22 8 5

Mar'1l 450
May'21 16.9L
Dec'2l 220L
Ooct'23 11l

57.0 57.0
575 575
515 58.0
545 56.5
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Now

57.0

59.0

51.5
54.0

Fred
Factor

4.5

18.1

271
23

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.5

421
15.3

BLP

10

28

38

Vaue Emerg
Factor

14.5

311
10.3

Trainer

Peters

Jockey

Woodworth

Fitzssmmons Schofield

Ong
Lim

Silva
Curatolo

Age

3G

5G

G
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Bendigo - Sunday, 11 February 2024

4:10 PM - Hunter Equine Centre (Bm64) (1100m)

10 Zebella
04 All About Eve
18 Mayan

2/1:9
2/1: 20
5/3: 23

1
9
13

7
7
2

Jan '23
Nov 22
Dec '20

34L
4.6L
0.8L

Carried
Wt

61.5
60.0
58.5

Win

60.0
575
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Now

59.0
59.5
58.5

Fred
Factor

0.3
23
0.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

8.3
183
158

BLP

N ©

Value

Emerg
Factor

13
113
138

Trainer

Stokes
Noblet
Davies

Jockey

Higgins
Spain
Gatt

Age

am
5M
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Nowra - Sunday, 11 February 2024

5:10 PM - Shoalhaven Rugby Club (Bm58) (1400m)
08 Howlowcanyougo  2/1: 66 5 4 Jul '19 15L 575 595 56.0 19 10.9 5 6.9 Bourke Ward 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 11 February 2024

6:08 PM - TAB (Bm62) (1200m)
07 Menari Magic 2/1: 17 5 3 Sep 21 25L 54.0 57.0 59.0 8.7 167 11 13.7 Butterworth Byrne am
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Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier  Last Last
Place Race

Tote Horse

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Pinjarra Scar pside - Sunday, 11 February 2024

8:15 PM - Complete Refridge Solutions Hep (C3) (1000m)

08 Dadirra 2/1:28 10 5 Nov '22 24L
8:45PM - State Wide Turf Services Hcp (2200m)

07 Melarab 4/2: 34 8 10 Jul '21 6.0L
9:15PM - Programmed Property Services Hcp (C5) (1200m)

01 Deep Speed 4/3: 20 4 10 Jdu'21 5.8L

02 ViaMonte 714: 23 7 8 Dec'22  28L

09 Kelvin 11/4: 44 10 9 Apr 20 5.7L

54.5 59.0
54.5 54.5
56.0 55.0
57.0 57.0
54.0 57.0
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54.0

56.0

60.5
59.5
54.0

Fred
Factor

55

7.2

85
47
8.0

Months  Form
Idle Score

20.5

225
19.7
270

BLP

10

17

18
12
16

Vaue Emerg

Factor

155

15.2

125
11.7
18.0

Trainer

Kerdey

Kerdey

Morgan
Morton
Kersley

Jockey

Naught

Turner

Noske
Parnham
Naught

Age

5M

G

6G
5G
7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Ballina - Monday, 12 February 2024

3:35PM - Ballina Fair (Bm58) (1000m)

11 Snipillicious

4:10 PM - Cherry Sports Group (Bm

01 Watch The Cat

2/1: 31

4/2: 26

8
66) (159
4

6

0m)
9

Sep'21

Apr'20

6.8L

9.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
54.0 59.0
59.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

11.5

10.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

255

BLP

17

19

Value

Emerg
Factor

195

14.6

Trainer

Dwane

Lee

Jockey

Matheson

Fitzgerald

Age

6G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Sha Tin - Monday, 12 February 2024

4:00 PM - Fat Choi Hep (C5) (1400m)

03 Kasi Farasi 2/1: 76 3 7 Dec'17 7.3L 53.0 53.0 61.0 135 235 20 165 Yip Hewitson
6:05 PM - Lucky Star Hcp (C4) (1400m)

01 Setanta 8/2: 38 3 11 Jun '21 53L 61.0 61.0 610 53 193 16 8.3 Hayes Hewitson

10 Mr Maestro 17/4: 3 8 8 Feb'23  43L 580 585 565 35 11 195 11 115 Richards Atzeni
6:35 PM - Prosperity Hep (C3) (1200m)

01 ImaSingle Man 4/2: 45 12 6 Apr'20  56L 600 550 610 25 205 8 145 Cruz Hewitson
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Geraldton - Monday, 12 February 2024

7:24 PM - Drummond Cove (Bm58+) (1113m)

09 Mystic Love 2/1: 24 6 3 Sep 20 35L 55.0
8:02 PM - Woorree (Bm70+) (1413m)

01 Bombay Style 4/2: 61 7 6 May'22  7.0L 60.5

12 Uni Queen 2/1: 27 8 1 Jan '22 54.0

Win
Wt

59.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

60.0
545

Fred
Factor

3.9

54
0.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

129

184
9.4

BLP

11

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.9 Spowart

124 Martin
8.4 Hammarquis
t

Jockey

Poy

Mahony
Corver

Age

™

8G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kenilworth - Monday, 12 February 2024

11:10 PM - RaceCape Power ed By Hollywoodbets Open Maiden (1531m)

07 Protagonist 21/5:5 7 12 Oct'23  10.2L 59.0 59.0
11:45 PM - destinationcaper acing Maiden Plate (F & M) (1969m)
05 Whistling Dixie 5/2:3 5 4 Dec'13 0.5L 60.0 59.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
121.0 58.4
132.0 55.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.4

BLP

70

59

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

65.4 Snaith

60.7 Crawford

Jockey

Merwe

Mxothwa

Age

3G

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kenilworth - Tuesday, 13 February 2024

12:55 AM - Country Championship Class 4 (1750m)
07 Katsu 4/2:8 7 3 Apr 23 1.0L 59.0 58.0
10 Ozark 2/11:9 10 9 May'l7  6.8L 620 60.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

129.0 54.6
129.0 57.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

64.6
76.3

BLP

57
66

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

61.6 Woodruff
67.3 Reeves

Jockey

Domeyer
Ashby

Age

4G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 13 February 2024

6:30 AM - Find More Big Deals At BetUK Handicap (2084m)

12 Tribal Wisdom 4/2: 17 5 1 Apr'18 59.0 126.0
7:00 AM - Always Gamble Responsibly With BetUK Classified Stakes (2691m)

02 Benz 20/8: 23 3 11 Nov '19 58L 57.0 580 135.0

05 Ghostly 2/1: 57 11 6 Nov'l9 60L 590 590 1350

Page 14/17

Fred
Factor

52.1

67.1
65.1

Months  Form
Idle Score

58.1

81.1
821

BLP

53

78
71

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

57.1 Williams

70.1 Watson
76.1 Barclay

Jockey Age

Loughnane 5G

Farragher  6G
Doyle 6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 13 February 2024

2:25PM - WorkersLifestyle Group (Bm64) (1400m)

05 The Crimson Idol 2/1: 60 1 9 Nov 21 6.2L
3:40 PM - XXXX Gold Mdn Plate (1400m)

02 Godzilla V17 3 4 Dec '22 3.7L
5:30 PM - Clarendon Tavern (Bm64) (1400m)

04 ThreeKings 2/1: 14 12 8 May'21  58L

03 Peekays Legacy 2/1: 28 14 7 Dec’21  56L

54.0 58.0
58.0 56.5
61.0 59.5
54.0 55.0
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Now

57.5

58.5

59.5
59.5

Fred
Factor

12.0

29

34
10.7

Months  Form
Idle Score

9.9

234
317

BLP

21

11
17

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.0 Chevalier

5.9 Snowden

15.4 Howlett
247 Mary

Jockey

Hutchings

Evoy

Weir
Sherry

Age

8M

3G

5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kyneton - Tuesday, 13 February 2024

4:00 PM - Carlton Draught (Bm64) (1115m)

12 Demon Blood 2/1: 14 3 3 May'23  10L 615
01 Magnum Bullet 2/1: 36 6 2 Dec '22 35L 585
13 Mayan 5/3:23 8 2 Dec'20 0.8L 585

Win
Wt

60.5
60.0

Page 16/17

Now

58.5
61.5
58.5

Fred
Factor

-21
7.0
0.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

3.9
150
108

BLP

[e- N =)

Value

9.1

Emerg
Factor

0.9
130

Trainer

Jones
Sell
Davies

Jockey

Bates
Mott
Noonan

Age

5G
6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Taupo - Wednesday, 14 February 2024

3:34 PM - Poverty Bay Turf Club Hcp (60) (2000m)
01 Ranger 42/10: 46 1 2 Jun'14 25L 60.0 56.0 60.0 -0.6 24 1 8.6 0.4 Sweeney Hailey G
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